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No. Driver Last Name First Name Nation Club License Equipment ClassClass 2 Scoring

17 Cornofsky Kayde Cornofsky Kayde 27945 Lando Norris / Vortex / LevantoKid ROK

26 Neill Oliver Neill Oliver VKC 26108 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto Kid ROK

27 Nagura Aashay Nagura Aashay AKC 31038 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto Kid ROK

29 Mason Maddox Mason Maddox VKC 20875 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto Kid ROK

33 Boshoff Max Boshoff Max WPMC 31243 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto Kid ROK

40 van Staden Riley van Staden Riley VKC 33521 OTK / Vortex / Levanto Kid ROK

44 Dowling Brodi Dowling Brodi VKC 31338 Tony / Vortex / Levanto Kid ROK

61 Frade Santiago Frade Santiago VKC 26476 / Vortex / Levanto Kid ROK

63 Jurgens Declan Jurgens Declan VKC 30986 Praga / Vortex / Levanto Kid ROK

65 de Sousa Rafael de Sousa Rafael VKC 29025 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto Kid ROK

68 Billau Logan Billau Logan VKC 27816 OTK / Vortex / Levanto Kid ROK

90 Gibhard Franco Gibhard Franco VKC 33639 / Vortex / Levanto Kid ROK
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Start Time : 07/05 - 09:28:40 71.69 kph57.249No.68 Billau LoganBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 12°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Nation Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv.

1 68 Billau Logan OTK / Vortex / Levanto 10 57.249

2 29 Mason Maddox Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 10 57.570 0.321 0.321

3 26 Neill Oliver Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 10 57.766 0.517 0.196

4 33 Boshoff Max Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 10 57.827 0.578 0.061

5 44 Dowling Brodi Tony / Vortex / Levanto 10 57.880 0.631 0.053

6 63 Jurgens Declan Praga / Vortex / Levanto 10 57.979 0.730 0.099

7 61 Frade Santiago / Vortex / Levanto 10 58.028 0.779 0.049

8 27 Nagura Aashay Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 10 58.353 1.104 0.325

9 65 de Sousa Rafael Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto 10 58.497 1.248 0.144

10 17 Cornofsky Kayde Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 10 58.583 1.334 0.086

11 40 van Staden Riley OTK / Vortex / Levanto 10 58.787 1.538 0.204

12 90 Gibhard Franco / Vortex / Levanto 10 58.889 1.640 0.102
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Laps Lap Time

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 1:02.278

2 1:00.959

3 59.002

4 59.314

5 59.207

6 59.094

7 58.884

8 58.583

9 59.111

10 59.044

No.26   Neill Oliver

1 1:02.857

2 59.425

3 58.895

4 58.300

5 58.425

6 58.244

7 59.417

8 59.347

9 58.537

10 57.766

No.27   Nagura Aashay

1 1:03.434

2 1:00.487

3 59.625

4 59.272

5 59.006

6 58.778

7 58.667

8 58.698

9 58.386

10 58.353

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 1:01.534

2 58.938

3 58.680

4 58.102

5 58.499

6 57.570

7 57.719

8 57.637

9 57.725

10 57.596

No.33   Boshoff Max

1 1:01.559

2 59.395

3 58.881

4 58.506

Laps Lap Time

5 58.544

6 58.118

7 58.303

8 58.172

9 58.060

10 57.827

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 1:01.861

2 1:00.230

3 59.439

4 59.026

5 59.266

6 59.257

7 58.787

8 1:00.234

9 59.036

10 58.991

No.44   Dowling Brodi

1 1:01.527

2 59.472

3 59.117

4 58.762

5 58.390

6 57.997

7 57.947

8 57.999

9 57.959

10 57.880

No.61   Frade Santiago

1 1:01.138

2 59.917

3 58.476

4 58.327

5 58.585

6 58.134

7 58.436

8 58.253

9 58.028

10 58.050

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 1:01.436

2 59.349

3 58.746

4 58.177

5 58.350

6 58.403

7 59.458

8 59.336

9 58.254

Laps Lap Time

10 57.979

No.65   de Sousa Rafael

1 1:02.550

2 1:00.136

3 59.444

4 59.192

5 1:01.379

6 59.500

7 59.071

8 58.973

9 58.831

10 58.497

No.68   Billau Logan

1 1:00.528

2 58.683

3 58.151

4 57.961

5 57.672

6 57.700

7 57.493

8 57.620

9 57.362

10 57.249

No.90   Gibhard Franco

1 1:02.556

2 1:00.059

3 59.487

4 59.189

5 59.729

6 58.889

7 59.455

8 59.869

9 59.040

10 59.007
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Leaders : No.68 Billau Logan (1-6)  /  No.29 Mason Maddox (7-8)

Start Time : 07/05 - 11:00:09 71.86 kph57.109No.44 Dowling BrodiBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 19°C        Track : Dry 71.69 kph57.249No.68 Billau LoganPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 29 Mason Maddox Kid ROK 8 57.200 35

2 33 Boshoff Max Kid ROK 8 0.155 0.155 57.180 32

3 68 Billau Logan Kid ROK 8 0.276 0.121 57.299 30

4 26 Neill Oliver Kid ROK 8 0.698 0.422 57.272 29

5 61 Frade Santiago Kid ROK 8 0.901 0.203 57.339 28

6 44 Dowling Brodi Kid ROK 8 5.428 4.527 57.109 +5.000 27

7 63 Jurgens Declan Kid ROK 8 7.526 2.098 57.547 +5.000 26

8 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid ROK 8 9.030 1.504 58.196 25

9 65 de Sousa Rafael Kid ROK 8 9.171 0.141 58.318 24

10 27 Nagura Aashay Kid ROK 8 13.914 4.743 58.351 +5.000 23

11 40 van Staden Riley Kid ROK 8 14.586 0.672 58.553 22

No.44 Dowling Brodi : Nose cone infringement
No.63 Jurgens Declan : Nose cone infringement
No.27 Nagura Aashay : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher

90 Gibhard Franco Kid ROK 2 6 Laps 6 Laps 59.076 +17 Pts 17
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Grid 68 29 26 33 44 63 61 27 65 17 40 90

Start 68 29 33 26 44 61 63 27 17 65 90 40

Lap 1
Interval

68 29
0.1

33
0.1

26
0.5

44
0.2

61
0.1

63
0.1

27
0.9

17
0.2

65
0.2

90
0.1

40
2.7

Lap 2 68 29
0.1

33
0.1

26
0.5

44
0.2

61
0.1

63
0.1

27
1.1

17
0.3

65
0.5

90
0.4

40
2.6

Lap 3 68 29
0.2

33
0.1

26
0.5

44
0.2

61
0.2

63
0.1

27
3.0

65
0.3

17
0.3

40
2.6

Lap 4 68 29
0.0

33
0.1

44
0.3

26
0.1

61
0.2

63
0.6

27
3.2

65
0.2

17
0.2

40
4.0

Lap 5 68 29
0.1

33
0.1

44
0.2

26
0.1

61
0.4

63
0.8

27
3.9

17
0.4

65
0.1

40
4.3

Lap 6 68 29
0.0

33
0.1

44
0.2

26
0.3

61
0.4

63
1.0

27
4.8

17
0.2

65
0.3

40
4.8

Lap 7 29 33
0.1

68
0.2

44
0.1

26
0.2

61
0.2

63
1.5

17
5.6

27
0.0

65
0.2

40
5.2

Lap 8 29 33
0.1

68
0.1

44
0.1

26
0.2

61
0.2

63
1.6

27
6.3

17
0.1

65
0.1

40
5.4
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Laps Lap Time

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 59.757

2 58.482

3 59.935

4 58.244

5 58.351

6 58.196

7 58.451

8 58.531

No.26   Neill Oliver

1 59.745

2 58.205

3 57.637

4 57.916

5 57.272

6 57.356

7 57.564

8 57.609

No.27   Nagura Aashay

1 1:00.188

2 58.437

3 59.655

4 58.428

5 58.355

6 58.383

7 58.757

8 58.351

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 59.449

2 58.085

3 57.686

4 57.927

5 57.402

6 57.200

7 57.479

8 57.711

No.33   Boshoff Max

1 59.236

2 58.129

3 57.642

4 58.006

5 57.358

6 57.180

7 57.547

8 57.672

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 1:01.187

2 58.950

Laps Lap Time

3 58.923

4 59.664

5 58.870

6 58.787

7 58.812

8 58.553

No.44   Dowling Brodi

1 59.697

2 58.258

3 57.593

4 57.515

5 57.307

6 57.109

7 57.690

8 57.602

No.61   Frade Santiago

1 59.390

2 58.229

3 57.681

4 57.766

5 57.387

6 57.412

7 57.339

8 57.577

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 59.475

2 58.234

3 57.698

4 58.249

5 57.621

6 57.547

7 57.912

8 57.628

No.65   de Sousa Rafael

1 59.924

2 58.823

3 59.045

4 58.318

5 58.774

6 58.322

7 58.400

8 58.400

No.68   Billau Logan

1 59.438

2 58.063

3 57.600

4 58.105

5 57.301

6 57.299

Laps Lap Time

7 57.967

8 57.585

No.90   Gibhard Franco

1 59.120

2 59.076



Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/

Kid ROKKid ROK
Document 3

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Kid ROK

Race 1 (R1)

Starting Grid 

Brett Spiers Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 3 (ZAF)  07/05/2022
Page 1 / 1

Start : 07/05 - 11:09     8 Laps = 9.120 km

40
van Staden Riley
van Staden

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
6 90

Gibhard Franco
Gibhard

/ Vortex / Levanto

65
de Sousa Rafael
de Sousa

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto
5 17

Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

61
Frade Santiago
Frade

/ Vortex / Levanto
4 27

Nagura Aashay
Nagura

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

44
Dowling Brodi
Dowling

Tony / Vortex / Levanto
3 63

Jurgens Declan
Jurgens

Praga / Vortex / Levanto

26
Neill Oliver
Neill

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto
2 33

Boshoff Max
Boshoff

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

68
Billau Logan
Billau

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
1 29

Mason Maddox
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.33 Boshoff Max (1-4)  /  No.29 Mason Maddox (5-8)

Start Time : 07/05 - 13:29:19 71.45 kph57.436No.63 Jurgens DeclanBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 22°C        Track : Dry 71.86 kph57.109No.44 Dowling BrodiEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 29 Mason Maddox Kid ROK 8 57.494 35

2 44 Dowling Brodi Kid ROK 8 4.307 4.307 57.749 32

3 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid ROK 8 4.636 0.329 58.059 30

4 26 Neill Oliver Kid ROK 8 5.071 0.435 57.675 29

5 65 de Sousa Rafael Kid ROK 8 6.921 1.850 58.185 28

6 40 van Staden Riley Kid ROK 8 7.692 0.771 58.189 27

7 61 Frade Santiago Kid ROK 8 8.157 0.465 57.932 +5.000 26

8 68 Billau Logan Kid ROK 8 13.988 5.831 57.553 25

9 33 Boshoff Max Kid ROK 8 18.838 4.850 57.941 +5.000 24

10 27 Nagura Aashay Kid ROK 8 21.398 2.560 58.233 +5.000 23

11 90 Gibhard Franco Kid ROK 8 31.367 9.969 58.049 22

No.61 Frade Santiago : Nose cone infringement
No.33 Boshoff Max : Nose cone infringement
No.27 Nagura Aashay : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher

63 Jurgens Declan Kid ROK 5 3 Laps 3 Laps 57.436 +5.000 17

No.63 Jurgens Declan : Nose cone infringement
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Grid 44 33 29 26 68 61 63 17 65 27 40 90

Start 33 44 26 29 61 68 17 27 90 63 65 40

Lap 1
Interval

33 29
0.0

26
0.2

61
0.4

44
0.5

17
0.4

63
1.5

65
0.8

40
0.6

27
7.6

90
1.9

68
0.3

Lap 2 33 29
0.1

26
0.2

61
0.0

44
0.1

17
0.8

63
0.6

65
1.4

40
1.1

27
7.7

90
1.3

68
0.1

Lap 3 33 29
0.1

61
0.3

26
0.2

44
0.1

17
0.3

63
0.0

65
2.4

40
1.2

27
7.7

68
0.6

90
0.6

Lap 4 33 29
0.1

61
0.2

44
0.1

63
0.1

26
0.3

17
0.3

65
2.3

40
1.3

27
8.2

68
0.2

90
0.3

Lap 5 29 33
0.1

61
0.2

63
0.2

44
0.3

26
0.4

17
0.2

65
2.5

40
1.1

27
8.4

68
0.1

90
0.2

Lap 6 29 61
2.3

17
1.1

44
0.3

26
0.9

65
1.0

40
0.7

33
6.7

68
0.8

27
0.7

90
0.3

Lap 7 29 61
2.8

17
1.3

44
0.1

26
0.8

65
1.3

40
0.7

33
6.4

68
0.1

27
2.1

90
14.0

Lap 8 29 61
3.1

44
1.1

17
0.3

26
0.4

65
1.8

40
0.7

33
6.1

68
0.1

27
2.4

90
14.9



Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/

Kid ROKKid ROK For information purposes. No official / regulatory value

Kid ROK

Race 2 (R2)

Analysis 

Brett Spiers Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 3 (ZAF)  07/05/2022
Page 1 / 1

Laps Lap Time

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 1:01.092

2 59.032

3 58.059

4 58.390

5 58.127

6 59.333

7 58.468

8 58.222

No.26   Neill Oliver

1 1:00.108

2 59.288

3 58.738

4 58.495

5 58.216

6 1:00.853

7 58.202

8 57.675

No.27   Nagura Aashay

1 1:11.664

2 59.248

3 58.618

4 58.735

5 58.381

6 58.415

7 58.966

8 58.233

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 59.814

2 59.328

3 58.302

4 58.276

5 57.698

6 57.494

7 57.809

8 57.742

No.33   Boshoff Max

1 59.936

2 59.283

3 58.321

4 58.244

5 58.028

6 1:10.536

7 58.223

8 57.941

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 1:02.610

2 59.134

Laps Lap Time

3 58.606

4 58.282

5 58.189

6 58.617

7 58.515

8 58.204

No.44   Dowling Brodi

1 1:01.222

2 58.591

3 58.572

4 57.922

5 58.241

6 1:00.361

7 58.303

8 57.749

No.61   Frade Santiago

1 1:00.456

2 58.935

3 58.352

4 58.125

5 57.932

6 59.404

7 58.296

8 58.068

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 1:01.621

2 58.131

3 57.436

4 57.629

5 57.807

No.65   de Sousa Rafael

1 1:02.313

2 58.708

3 58.432

4 58.274

5 58.316

6 59.089

7 58.464

8 58.185

No.68   Billau Logan

1 1:14.350

2 58.434

3 57.733

4 58.361

5 58.267

6 57.553

7 57.553

8 57.945

Laps Lap Time

No.90   Gibhard Franco

1 1:13.262

2 58.669

3 58.574

4 58.049

5 58.159

6 58.382

7 1:12.601

8 59.186
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Start : 07/05 - 13:32     8 Laps = 9.120 km

40
van Staden Riley
van Staden

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
6 90

Gibhard Franco
Gibhard

/ Vortex / Levanto

65
de Sousa Rafael
de Sousa

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto
5 27

Nagura Aashay
Nagura

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

63
Jurgens Declan
Jurgens

Praga / Vortex / Levanto
4 17

Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

68
Billau Logan
Billau

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
3 61

Frade Santiago
Frade

/ Vortex / Levanto

29
Mason Maddox
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
2 26

Neill Oliver
Neill

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

44
Dowling Brodi
Dowling

Tony / Vortex / Levanto
1 33

Boshoff Max
Boshoff

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.29 Mason Maddox (1-8)

Start Time : 07/05 - 14:57:03 72.35 kph56.724No.68 Billau LoganBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 23°C        Track : Dry 71.86 kph57.109No.44 Dowling BrodiPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 29 Mason Maddox Kid ROK 8 57.108 35

2 26 Neill Oliver Kid ROK 8 0.302 0.302 56.967 32

3 33 Boshoff Max Kid ROK 8 0.420 0.118 56.799 30

4 68 Billau Logan Kid ROK 8 0.666 0.246 56.724 29

5 61 Frade Santiago Kid ROK 8 1.731 1.065 57.109 28

6 44 Dowling Brodi Kid ROK 8 1.901 0.170 57.105 27

7 90 Gibhard Franco Kid ROK 8 4.690 2.789 57.610 26

8 65 de Sousa Rafael Kid ROK 8 4.860 0.170 57.587 25

9 63 Jurgens Declan Kid ROK 8 5.126 0.266 57.041 +5.000 24

10 27 Nagura Aashay Kid ROK 8 10.872 5.746 58.511 23

11 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid ROK 8 31.799 20.927 58.375 22

12 40 van Staden Riley Kid ROK 8 49.936 18.137 58.081 21

No.63 Jurgens Declan : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Grid 63 29 68 26 44 61 33 90 17 65 40 27

Start 29 63 26 68 61 44 90 33 27 65 40 17

Lap 1
Interval

29 63
0.0

26
0.4

68
0.1

61
0.4

33
0.3

44
0.2

90
0.4

65
0.3

27
0.5

17
20.5

40
20.0

Lap 2 29 63
0.0

26
0.6

68
0.0

33
1.1

61
0.3

44
0.2

90
0.1

65
0.2

27
0.9

17
21.1

40
20.1

Lap 3 29 63
0.2

26
0.1

68
0.2

33
0.7

61
0.4

44
0.2

90
0.4

65
0.1

27
1.5

17
21.5

40
19.6

Lap 4 29 63
0.1

26
0.3

68
0.0

33
0.2

61
0.5

44
0.4

90
0.5

65
0.2

27
2.5

17
21.3

40
19.3

Lap 5 29 63
0.1

26
0.3

68
0.1

33
0.1

61
0.6

44
0.2

90
1.1

65
0.2

27
3.3

17
21.4

40
18.9

Lap 6 29 63
0.1

26
0.2

33
0.6

68
0.2

61
0.3

44
0.2

90
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Race 3 (R3)
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Laps Lap Time

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 1:00.113

2 59.403

3 59.062

4 58.476

5 58.836

6 58.484

7 58.408

8 58.375

No.26   Neill Oliver

1 59.290

2 58.397

3 57.867

4 57.799

5 57.341

6 57.118

7 57.166

8 56.967

No.27   Nagura Aashay

1 1:00.786

2 58.817

3 58.693

4 58.645

5 58.687

6 58.712

7 58.602

8 58.511

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 58.996

2 58.157

3 58.171

4 57.712

5 57.308

6 57.186

7 57.159

8 57.108

No.33   Boshoff Max

1 59.343

2 58.640

3 57.643

4 57.217

5 57.338

6 57.375

7 56.835

8 56.799

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 1:40.311

2 59.570

Laps Lap Time

3 58.470

4 58.235

5 58.419

6 58.157

7 58.224

8 58.081

No.44   Dowling Brodi

1 1:00.037

2 58.913

3 57.772

4 57.490

5 57.251

6 57.297

7 57.105

8 57.204

No.61   Frade Santiago

1 59.584

2 59.339

3 57.761

4 57.308

5 57.389

6 57.346

7 57.109

8 57.259

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 59.026

2 58.211

3 58.301

4 57.607

5 57.346

6 57.234

7 57.154

8 57.041

No.65   de Sousa Rafael

1 59.849

2 58.428

3 58.044

4 57.672

5 57.840

6 57.587

7 57.696

8 57.917

No.68   Billau Logan

1 59.375

2 58.309

3 58.030

4 57.652

5 57.430

6 57.782

Laps Lap Time

7 56.946

8 56.724

No.90   Gibhard Franco

1 1:00.287

2 58.580

3 58.105

4 57.610

5 57.786

6 57.628

7 57.765

8 57.895
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Start : 07/05 - 15:14     8 Laps = 9.120 km

40
van Staden Riley
van Staden

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
6 27

Nagura Aashay
Nagura

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

17
Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto
5 65

de Sousa Rafael
de Sousa

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto

33
Boshoff Max
Boshoff

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto
4 90

Gibhard Franco
Gibhard

/ Vortex / Levanto

44
Dowling Brodi
Dowling

Tony / Vortex / Levanto
3 61

Frade Santiago
Frade

/ Vortex / Levanto

68
Billau Logan
Billau

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
2 26

Neill Oliver
Neill

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

63
Jurgens Declan
Jurgens

Praga / Vortex / Levanto
1 29

Mason Maddox
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Rnk No. Driver Nation R1 R2 R3 Time Gap Laps

1 68 Billau Logan 57.299 57.553 56.724 56.724 24

2 33 Boshoff Max 57.180 57.941 56.799 56.799 0.075 24

3 26 Neill Oliver 57.272 57.675 56.967 56.967 0.243 24

4 63 Jurgens Declan 57.547 57.436 57.041 57.041 0.317 21

5 44 Dowling Brodi 57.109 57.749 57.105 57.105 0.381 24

6 29 Mason Maddox 57.200 57.494 57.108 57.108 0.384 24

7 61 Frade Santiago 57.339 57.932 57.109 57.109 0.385 24

8 65 de Sousa Rafael 58.318 58.185 57.587 57.587 0.863 24

9 90 Gibhard Franco 59.076 58.049 57.610 57.610 0.886 18

10 17 Cornofsky Kayde 58.196 58.059 58.375 58.059 1.335 24

11 40 van Staden Riley 58.553 58.189 58.081 58.081 1.357 24

12 27 Nagura Aashay 58.351 58.233 58.511 58.233 1.509 24
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Kid ROK

Kid Rok Overall Result
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3 Points

1 29 Mason Maddox Kid ROK 20875 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 35 35 35 105

2 26 Neill Oliver Kid ROK 26108 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 29 29 32 90

3 33 Boshoff Max Kid ROK 31243 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 32 24 30 86

3 44 Dowling Brodi Kid ROK 31338 Tony / Vortex / Levanto 27 32 27 86

5 68 Billau Logan Kid ROK 27816 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 30 25 29 84

6 61 Frade Santiago Kid ROK 26476 / Vortex / Levanto 28 26 28 82

7 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid ROK 27945 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 25 30 22 77

7 65 de Sousa Rafael Kid ROK 29025 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto 24 28 25 77

9 40 van Staden Riley Kid ROK 33521 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 22 27 21 70

10 27 Nagura Aashay Kid ROK 31038 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 23 23 23 69

11 63 Jurgens Declan Kid ROK 30986 Praga / Vortex / Levanto 26 17 24 67

12 90 Gibhard Franco Kid ROK 33639 / Vortex / Levanto 17 22 26 65


